
Course List (Condensed) 1/17/2023  12:47:49PM

Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2020DGCC ACG 2001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel(Opt1of2) / Financial Accounting LL+access 

code

$156.00 $121.75 Required978-1-119-49364-8 20 LL/19/9

2020DGCC ACG 2001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel(Opt2of2) / Financial Accounting access code 

e-book

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-49367-9 8 DC/19/9

2020DGCC ACG 2011 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel(Opt1of2) / Financial Accounting LL+access 

code

$156.00 $121.75 Required978-1-119-49364-8 0 LL/19/9

2020DGCC ACG 2011 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel(Opt2of2) / Financial Accounting access code 

e-book

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-49367-9 0 DC/19/9

2020DGCC ACG 2071 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Garrison / Managerial Accounting LL w/Connect $225.00 $168.75 Required978-1-260-08845-8 8 LL/17/16

2020DGCC AMH 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(free digital option) / U.S. History 

https://openstax.org/details/books/us-history

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/14/

2020DGCC AMH 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 12 HB/19/

2020DGCC AMH 2020 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(free digital option) / U.S. History 

https://openstax.org/details/books/us-history

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/14/

2020DGCC AMH 2020 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 8 HB/19/

2020DGCC AML 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open-source/No required 

textbook

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/16/

2020DGCC AML 2020 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Baym / Norton Anth Amer Lit Vol C/D/E w/e-book folder $94.00 $70.50 Required978-0-393-62863-0 12 BU/16/9

2020DGCC AML 2600 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gates/Smith / Norton Anthology of African American Lit 

(Set-Vols 1 & 2)

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-393-91155-8 10 PA/14/3

2020DGCC ANT 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC ARH 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GETLEIN(Choice1) / (eBook)Connect Online Access for 

Living with Art

$105.30 $105.30 Required978-1-259-36043-5 12 DC/16/11

2020DGCC ARH 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GETLEIN(Choice2) / LIVING WITH ART LOOSELEAF 

W CONNECT

$154.00 $115.50 Required978-1-259-89200-4 30 LL/16/11

2020DGCC ART 1750C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC ART 1751C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC ASC 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC BSC 1020 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ireland / Visualizing Human Biology LL + Courseware $226.00 $176.50 Required978-1-119-45621-6 22 LL/19/5

2020DGCC BSC 2085 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tortora / Prin Anat & Physio loose-leaf w/WileyPlus 

Canvas set

$174.00 $135.75 Required978-1-119-49203-0 32 LL/17/15

2020DGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs $8.49 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2020DGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2020DGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2020DGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$53.00 $41.50 Required978-1-119-33789-8 36 SP/16/2



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2020DGCC BSC 2086 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tortora / Prin Anat & Physio loose-leaf w/WileyPlus 

Canvas set

$174.00 $135.75 Required978-1-119-49203-0 0 LL/17/15

2020DGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs $8.49 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2020DGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2020DGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2020DGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sheetz / BSC2086L Anatomy and Physiology 2 Lab 

Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-54807-2 20 SP/18/

2020DGCC CGS 2069 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Stukent.com(Online only) / Social Media Marketing 

e-text bundle

$150.00 $112.50 Required978-0-9987138-9-2 4 DC/  /

2020DGCC CHM 1040 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tro / CHM1040 web Intro Chemistry Essentials 

ALC&MOD Mstg/ET VP AC Pkg

$192.00 $150.00 Required978-0-13-478638-4 18 LL/18/6

2020DGCC CLP 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS WEITEN / ADJUST w/ CourseMate Access $66.00 $49.50 Required978-1-133-59498-7 10 PA/14/

2020DGCC CTS 1134 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cisco / Introduction to Networks v6 Companion Guide 

and Lab ValuePack

$115.00 $89.75 Required978-1-58713-501-9 10 KT/17/1

2020DGCC CTS 2653 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Odom / CCNA Routing and Switching ICND2 200-105 

uCertify and Textbook

$138.00 $103.50 Required978-1-58720-671-9 12 HB/17/1

2020DGCC DEA 0850L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Bird(F19DApkg) / Modern Dental Assisting $138.00 $103.50 Required978-0-323-43030-2 0 HB/17/12

2020DGCC DEH 1802C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Logothetis / Local Anesthesia for the Dental Hygienist $88.95 $66.75 Required978-0-323-39633-2 3 PA/17/2

2020DGCC DEH 1802C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Wilkins / Clinical Practice of the Dental Hygienist $4.69 $3.75 Required978-1-4511-9311-4 1 NO/17/12

2020DGCC DEH 1802L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Logothetis / Local Anesthesia for the Dental Hygienist $88.95 $66.75 Required978-0-323-39633-2 0 PA/17/2

2020DGCC DEH 1802L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Wilkins / Clinical Practice of the Dental Hygienist $4.69 $3.75 Required978-1-4511-9311-4 0 NO/17/12

2020DGCC DEH 2602 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gehrig / Foundations of Periodontics for the Dental 

Hygienist

$95.00 $71.25 Required978-1-4963-8402-7 2 NO/18/5

2020DGCC DEP 2004 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Link to material provided by 

instructor free of charge

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC DIG 2100 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MINNICK / WEB DESIGN WITH HTML5 & CSS3 

COMPREHENSIVE

$4.69 $3.75 Required978-1-305-57816-6 5 PA/17/8

2020DGCC DIG 4433 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Esplin(Stukent.com) / DIG4433 Visual Focus & Visual 

Media Marketing

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-9967900-6-2 3 DC/  /

2020DGCC ECO 2013 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller / Macroeconomy Today looseleaf+Connect 

access

$160.00 $120.00 Required978-1-260-27061-7 24 NO/19/15

2020DGCC ECO 2023 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller / Microeconomy Today looseleaf+Connect 

access

$165.00 $123.75 Required978-1-260-27081-5 24 LL/19/15

2020DGCC EEC 1319 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mayesky / Creative Activities for Young Children $214.00 $167.00 Required978-1-285-42817-8 0 PA/15/11

2020DGCC EEC 1701 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Weissman / Whole Child $194.00 $151.50 Required978-0-13-285342-2 2 PA/14/10

2020DGCC EEC 2240 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mayesky / Creative Activities for Young Children $214.00 $167.00 Required978-1-285-42817-8 1 PA/15/11
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MAIN CAMPUS

2020DGCC EME 2040 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gunter / Tchrs Discov Computers+CourseMate access $190.00 $142.50 Required978-1-305-60637-1 6 BU/15/8

2020DGCC ENC 0022 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS PEARSON / NEW MyWritingLab -- Standalone Access 

Card

$48.00 $36.00 Required978-0-205-89145-0 2 NO/12/

2020DGCC ENC 1101 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open-source/No required 

textbook

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/16/

2020DGCC ENC 1101C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC ENC 1102 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC ENC 2302 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course Materials Are On 

Canvas

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC ESC 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lutgens/Tasa / ESC2000 Foundations of Earth Science $196.00 $153.00 Required978-0-13-418481-4 8 PA/17/8

$55.00 $55.00 Rental Prices:

2020DGCC EUH 1000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Backman / EUH1000 Cultures of the West Vol 1: To 

1750

$64.00 $50.00 Required978-0-19-024046-2 22 PA/16/2

2020DGCC EUH 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Backman / EUH1001 Cultures of the West Vol 2: Since 

1350

$64.00 $50.00 Required978-0-19-024047-9 4 PA/16/2

2020DGCC EVR 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Withgott/Laposat / Essential Environment Book $156.00 $121.75 Required978-0-13-471488-2 12 HB/19/6

2020DGCC FIN 4470 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LEACH / ENTREPRENEURIAL FINANCE $300.00 $225.00 Required978-0-538-47815-1 2 HB/12/4

2020DGCC HSA 4850 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMER PSYCH ASS / PUBLICATION MANUAL (1ST 

PRTG)

$28.95 $21.75 Required1-4338-0561-8 3 PA/10/6

2020DGCC HSC 1004 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Simmers / DHO Health Science Updated $182.00 $142.00 Required978-1-305-50951-1 4 HB/17/8

2020DGCC HSC 1531 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Turley / Medical Language + MyLab Med Term & e-text $148.00 $111.00 Required978-0-13-432047-2 18 KT/17/4

2020DGCC HSC 2100 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Edlin / Health and Wellness $95.00 $71.25 Required978-1-284-13802-3 0 NO/16/12

2020DGCC HSC 2520 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS RODRIGUEZ / MICROBIOLOGY FOR SURGICAL 

TECHNOLOGISTS

$165.00 $123.75 Required978-1-111-30666-3 2 PA/17/2

2020DGCC HUN 1201 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sizer / BNDL: LLF Nutrition Concepts & Controversies $146.00 $114.00 Required978-0-357-52094-9 42 BU/20/15

2020DGCC ISM 4154 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Monk / Concepts in Enterprise Resource Planning $107.00 $83.50 Required978-1-111-82039-8 2 PA/13/4

2020DGCC ISM 4318 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ries / Agile Project Management: A Complete Beginner's 

Guide to Agile Project Managemen

$21.00 $16.50 Required978-1-5398-7730-1 12 PA/16/1

2020DGCC LIS 2004 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course Materials Are On 

Canvas

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC LIT 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gardner / Literature: A Portable Anthology $62.00 $48.50 Required978-1-319-03534-1 24 HB/17/4

2020DGCC LIT 2380 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Atwood / The Handmaid's Tale $13.00 $9.75 Required978-0-385-49081-8 2 PA/98/

2020DGCC LIT 2380 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Butler / Wild Seed $24.00 $18.75 Required978-0-446-67697-7 2 PA/01/
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MAIN CAMPUS

2020DGCC LIT 2380 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHELLEY / FRANKENSTEIN (W/REVISIONS & 

UPDTD RDG)(ED: HINDLE)

$11.00 $8.25 Required978-0-14-143947-1 2 PA/03/

2020DGCC MAC 1105 LECTU

RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Blitzer / College Algebra Essentials $180.00 $135.00 Required978-0-13-446929-4 12 HB/18/5

2020DGCC MAC 1105 LECTU

RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS MAC1105 TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $132.00 Required 28   /  /

2020DGCC MAC 1105 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Blitzer(Choice1) / (eBook)College Algebra Essentials + 

MyMathLab 24 mo

$111.71 $84.00 Required978-0-13-475788-9 8 DC/18/5

2020DGCC MAC 1105 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Blitzer(Choice2) / College Algebra Essentials Book + 

MyLab Math 24 mo

$195.00 $146.25 Optional978-0-13-476554-9 11 KT/18/5

2020DGCC MAC 1105 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS MAC1105 TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $132.00 Required 0   /  /

2020DGCC MAC 1114 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Harris/Hudson / MAC1114 Trigonometry GCSC Edition $46.00 $34.50 Required978-1-5467-9781-4 16 PA/16/1

2020DGCC MAC 1140 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Bedford/Brinegar / MAC1140 Precalculus GCSC Edition $45.00 $33.75 Required978-1-5469-5286-2 10 PA/17/2

2020DGCC MAC 2233 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Bittinger / Calculus & Its Applications $198.00 $150.00 Required978-0-321-97939-1 6 HB/16/11

$62.00 $62.00 Rental Prices:

2020DGCC MAC 2311 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson/Edwards / MAC2311/MAC2312 Calculus: Early 

Transcendental Functions

$266.00 $207.50 Required978-1-337-55251-6 5 HB/18/7

$83.00 $83.00 Rental Prices:

2020DGCC MAN 3303 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC MAN 3503 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Engemann/Henderson / Business Continuity & Risk 

Management

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-931332-54-5 16 PA/12/

2020DGCC MAN 4900 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC MAR 3802 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC MAT 0012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Martin-Gay(Optional) / Begin & Interm Alg ALC Print 

LL + MyMathLab Access

$186.00 $139.50 Required978-0-13-419410-3 26 LL/17/6

2020DGCC MAT 0012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pearson / MAT00121033 (eBook) Algebra e-text + 

MyMathLab

$136.00 $106.25 Required978-0-321-19991-1 18 AC/12/4

2020DGCC MAT 1033 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Martin-Gay(Optional) / Begin & Interm Alg ALC Print 

LL + MyMathLab Access

$186.00 $139.50 Required978-0-13-419410-3 0 LL/17/6

2020DGCC MAT 1033 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pearson / MAT00121033 (eBook) Algebra e-text + 

MyMathLab

$136.00 $106.25 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 AC/12/4

2020DGCC MCB 2004 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cowan / (eBook)Microbiology Fundamentals: A Clinical 

Approach

$102.38 $77.00 Required978-1-260-16355-1 18 DC/19/3

2020DGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC MGF 1106 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course Materials Are On 

Canvas

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC MGF 1107 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course Materials Are On 

Canvas

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC MUL 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Forney/Dell'Anto / Enjoyment of Music (LL) w/Total 

Access

$100.00 $78.00 Required978-0-393-63905-6 40 PA/18/13



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2020DGCC NSP 2090 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: ebook Core Curriculum RNFA / Order 

https://www.aorn.org/member_apps/Product/Detail?prod

uctID=8573

$165.00 $123.75 Required 0 NO/  /5

2020DGCC NSP 2090 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 

ROOM

$60.00 $45.00 Recommended978-0-8036-1226-6 1 PA/08/3

2020DGCC NSP 2090 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Rothrock / Alexander's Care of Patient in Surgery $148.00 $115.50 Required978-0-323-47914-1 2 PA/19/16

2020DGCC NSP 2090 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHERRIS / ESSENTIAL SURGICAL SKILLS (W/2 

CD'SONLY)

$30.00 $22.50 Recommended978-0-7216-3950-5 2 PA/04/2

2020DGCC NSP 2290 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 

ROOM

$60.00 $45.00 Required978-0-8036-1226-6 0 PA/08/3

2020DGCC NSP 2290 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Rothrock / Alexander's Care of Patient in Surgery $148.00 $115.50 Required978-0-323-47914-1 1 PA/19/16

2020DGCC NSP 2290L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 

ROOM

$60.00 $45.00 Required978-0-8036-1226-6 0 PA/08/3

2020DGCC NSP 2290L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Rothrock / Alexander's Care of Patient in Surgery $148.00 $115.50 Required978-0-323-47914-1 0 PA/19/16

2020DGCC NUR 1142 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-ADN / NUR1142 INTRO PHARMACOLOGY $4.00 $3.00 Required 20 NO/11/

2020DGCC NUR 1142 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LILLEY(1st Sem P / PHARMACOLOGY & NURSING 

PROCESS

$117.00 $87.75 Required978-0-323-35828-6 2 PA/20/9

2020DGCC NUR 1142 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS VALLERAND(Choice / DAVIS'S DRUG GUIDE FOR 

NURSES

$51.95 $39.00 Recommended978-0-8036-6945-1 10 HB/18/16

2020DGCC NUR 1142 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZERWEKH / MOSBY'S PHARMACOLOGY MEMORY 

NOTECARDS

$29.95 $22.50 Recommended978-0-323-54951-6 4 SP/19/5

2020DGCC NUR 3167 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 

Sum 20

$108.70 $81.75 Required978-0-323-78807-6 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC NUR 3167 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 

Sum 21

$143.95 $108.00 Required978-0-323-78808-3 0 KT/  /

2020DGCC NUR 3167 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Grove(RN-BSN2ndSemPkg) / Understanding Nursing 

Research, 7th Ed

$101.99 $79.75 Required978-0-323-53205-1 2 PA/20/7

2020DGCC NUR 3167 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Huber(2nd Sem RN / Leadership & Nursing Care 

Management

$87.95 $66.00 Required978-0-323-38966-2 0 PA/18/6

2020DGCC NUR 4655 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN 3rd Sem Fast Track 

Sum 20 Ebook

$128.20 $96.25 Required978-0-323-78805-2 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC NUR 4655 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN 3rd Sem Fast Track 

Sum 20 Print

$154.40 $116.00 Required978-0-323-78806-9 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC NUR 4655 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GIGER(3rd Sem Fa / TRANSCULTURAL NURSING $75.95 $57.00 Required978-0-323-39992-0 2 PA/17/7

2020DGCC NUR 4655 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mason(RN-BSN3rdSemPkg) / Policy & Politics in 

Nursing and Health Care

$118.99 $93.00 Required978-0-323-55498-5 0 PA/21/8

2020DGCC NUR 4827C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 

Sum 20

$108.70 $81.75 Required978-0-323-78807-6 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC NUR 4827C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN 2nd Sem Fast Track 

Sum 21

$143.95 $108.00 Required978-0-323-78808-3 0 KT/  /

2020DGCC NUR 4827C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Grove(RN-BSN2ndSemPkg) / Understanding Nursing 

Research, 7th Ed

$101.99 $79.75 Required978-0-323-53205-1 0 PA/20/7

2020DGCC NUR 4827C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Huber(2nd Sem RN / Leadership & Nursing Care 

Management

$87.95 $66.00 Required978-0-323-38966-2 2 PA/18/6

2020DGCC NUR 4837 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(ebook option) / RN-BSN 3rd Sem Fast Track 

Sum 20 Ebook

$128.20 $96.25 Required978-0-323-78805-2 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC NUR 4837 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier(print option) / RN-BSN 3rd Sem Fast Track 

Sum 20 Print

$154.40 $116.00 Required978-0-323-78806-9 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC NUR 4837 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GIGER(3rd Sem Fa / TRANSCULTURAL NURSING $75.95 $57.00 Required978-0-323-39992-0 0 PA/17/7
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2020DGCC NUR 4837 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mason(RN-BSN3rdSemPkg) / Policy & Politics in 

Nursing and Health Care

$118.99 $93.00 Required978-0-323-55498-5 0 PA/21/8

2020DGCC NUR 4847 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC NUR 4945C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC OCE 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Trujillo/Thurman / OCE1001 Essentials of 

Oceanography

$210.00 $164.00 Required978-0-13-407354-5 6 PA/17/12

$61.00 $61.00 Rental Prices:

2020DGCC PEM 1109 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PEM 1121 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PEN 1171 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PEN 1172 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PEN 2136 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PEN 2137 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PEN 2138 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PGY 2801C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS London/Stone / Short Course in Photography:Digital 4th 

Ed

$85.00 $66.50 Required978-0-13-452581-5 1 PA/18/4

2020DGCC PGY 2802C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LONDON / SHORT COURSE IN DIGITAL 

PHOTOGRAPHY

$55.40 $41.55 Required978-0-205-99825-8 0 PA/15/3

2020DGCC PHI 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PHI 2600 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Vaughn(Choice1) / Doing Ethics (paperbound option) $88.00 $66.00 Required978-0-393-66725-7 42 PA/18/5

2020DGCC PHI 2635 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pence / Medical Ethics: Acct of Groundbreaking 

Cases(loose-leaf)

$97.00 $72.75 Required978-1-308-53367-4 16 LL/15/7

2020DGCC PHT 2211 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BEHRENS / PHYSICAL AGENTS $75.95 $57.00 Required978-0-8036-3816-7 4 PA/14/3

2020DGCC PHT 2211 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CAMERON / PHYSICAL AGENTS IN 

REHABILITATION

$86.95 $65.25 Recommended978-1-4557-2848-0 3 PA/13/4

2020DGCC PHT 2211L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BEHRENS / PHYSICAL AGENTS $75.95 $57.00 Required978-0-8036-3816-7 0 PA/14/3

2020DGCC PHT 2211L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CAMERON / PHYSICAL AGENTS IN 

REHABILITATION

$86.95 $65.25 Recommended978-1-4557-2848-0 0 PA/13/4

2020DGCC PHT 2224 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LESCHER / Pathology for the Physical Therapist 

Assistant

$84.00 $65.75 Required978-0-8036-0786-6 3 PA/11/1

2020DGCC PHT 2224L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC PHY 1023 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Griffith / Physics of Everyday Phenomena $200.00 $156.00 Required978-0-07-351390-4 8 HB/15/8



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2020DGCC POS 2041 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ginsberg / We the People Essentials: GCSC Custom 

Edition

$87.00 $65.25 Required978-0-393-69168-9 60 PA/18/11

2020DGCC PSY 2012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC REA 0055L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HENRY / NEW MyLab Reading Generic w/o eText - 

Standalone Access Card

$50.00 $39.00 Required978-0-205-86924-4 1 BO/12/

2020DGCC REL 2121 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS CORRIGAN / RELIGION IN AMERICA $100.95 $75.75 Required978-0-13-615817-2 8 PA/10/8

2020DGCC REL 2300 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hopfe/ Woodward / Religions of the World 13th Ed $136.00 $106.25 Required978-0-13-379382-6 5 PA/16/13

2020DGCC RET 1934 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AHA / ECG & Pharmacology Student Workbook $40.00 $30.00 Required978-1-61669-250-6 13 PA/11/1R

2020DGCC RET 1934 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AMER HEART ASS / ACLS Provider Manual $94.95 $71.25 Required978-1-61669-400-5 4 PA/15/

2020DGCC RET 2234 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sills(Resp pkg item) / Case Studies & Clin Simul Resp 

Care Access

$91.95 $69.00 Required978-0-323-10051-9 1 NO/15/

2020DGCC RET 2834 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC RET 2878 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KACMAREK(in Resp / EGAN'S FUNDAMENTALS OF 

RESPIRATORY CARE

$145.00 $108.75 Required978-0-323-34136-3 0 HB/17/11

2020DGCC RET 2878L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS KACMAREK(in Resp / EGAN'S FUNDAMENTALS OF 

RESPIRATORY CARE

$145.00 $108.75 Required978-0-323-34136-3 0 HB/17/11

2020DGCC RTE 1523 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S HANDBOOK OF 

RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & TECH

$50.95 $38.25 Required978-0-323-48525-8 1 SP/18/9

2020DGCC RTE 1523 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S TEXTBOOK OF 

RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$214.00 $167.00 Required978-0-323-39966-1 1 HB/18/9

2020DGCC RTE 1523L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S HANDBOOK OF 

RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & TECH

$50.95 $38.25 Required978-0-323-48525-8 0 SP/18/9

2020DGCC RTE 1523L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S TEXTBOOK OF 

RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$214.00 $167.00 Required978-0-323-39966-1 0 HB/18/9

2020DGCC RTE 1824 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S HANDBOOK OF 

RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & TECH

$50.95 $38.25 Required978-0-323-48525-8 0 SP/18/9

2020DGCC RTE 1824 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS LAMPIGNANO / BONTRAGER'S TEXTBOOK OF 

RADIOGRAPHIC POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$214.00 $167.00 Required978-0-323-39966-1 0 HB/18/9

2020DGCC RTE 2061 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Saia / Radiography Review Value Pack $98.00 $73.50 Required978-1-259-86361-5 5 PC/17/1

2020DGCC RTE 2854 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BONTRAGER / TEXTBOOK OF RADIOGRAPHIC 

POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY

$195.00 $146.25 Required978-0-323-08388-1 0 HB/14/8

2020DGCC RTE 2854 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS BONTRAGER / TEXTBOOK OF RADIOGRAPHIC 

POSITIONING & REL ANATOMY WKBK

$20.00 $15.00 Required978-0-323-08832-9 0 PA/14/8

2020DGCC SON 1100 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hagen-Ansert / Textbook of Diagnostic Sonography, 8th 

Ed

$380.99 $297.25 Required978-0-323-35375-5 6 HB/18/8

2020DGCC SON 1100 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TEMPKIN / SONOGRAPHY SCANNING: 

PRINCIPLES & PROTOCOLS

$121.00 $90.75 Required978-1-4557-7321-3 6 HB/15/4

2020DGCC SON 1144 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hagen-Ansert / Textbook of Diagnostic Sonography, 8th 

Ed

$380.99 $297.25 Required978-0-323-35375-5 0 HB/18/8

2020DGCC SON 1144 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TEMPKIN / SONOGRAPHY SCANNING: 

PRINCIPLES & PROTOCOLS

$121.00 $90.75 Required978-1-4557-7321-3 0 HB/15/4

2020DGCC SON 1170 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Daigle / Techniques In Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $142.00 $111.00 Required978-0-9899329-1-2 12 SP/14/4



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2020DGCC SON 1221 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hagen-Ansert / Textbook of Diagnostic Sonography, 8th 

Ed

$380.99 $297.25 Required978-0-323-35375-5 0 HB/18/8

2020DGCC SON 1221 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TEMPKIN / SONOGRAPHY SCANNING: 

PRINCIPLES & PROTOCOLS

$121.00 $90.75 Required978-1-4557-7321-3 0 HB/15/4

2020DGCC SON 1804 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC SON 1824 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hagen-Ansert / Textbook of Diagnostic Sonography, 8th 

Ed

$380.99 $297.25 Required978-0-323-35375-5 0 HB/18/8

2020DGCC SON 1824 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TEMPKIN / SONOGRAPHY SCANNING: 

PRINCIPLES & PROTOCOLS

$121.00 $90.75 Required978-1-4557-7321-3 0 HB/15/4

2020DGCC SON 2220 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hagen-Ansert / Textbook of Diagnostic Sonography, 8th 

Ed

$380.99 $297.25 Required978-0-323-35375-5 1 HB/18/8

2020DGCC SON 2220 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TEMPKIN / SONOGRAPHY SCANNING: 

PRINCIPLES & PROTOCOLS

$121.00 $90.75 Required978-1-4557-7321-3 6 HB/15/4

2020DGCC SPC 1608 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC SPN 1120 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan/Nibert / SPN1120/SPN1121 Arriba ALC + 

MySpanishLab access

$232.00 $181.00 Required978-0-13-620043-7 36 KT/19/7

2020DGCC SPN 1121 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan/Nibert / SPN1120/SPN1121 Arriba ALC + 

MySpanishLab access

$232.00 $181.00 Required978-0-13-620043-7 0 KT/19/7

2020DGCC SPN 2200 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan/Nibert / SPN1120/SPN1121 Arriba ALC + 

MySpanishLab access

$232.00 $181.00 Required978-0-13-620043-7 0 KT/19/7

2020DGCC STA 2023 LECTU

RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-0-13-468375-1 8 LL/19/7

2020DGCC STA 2023 LECTU

RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  On 

Campus

$238.00 $185.75 Required978-0-13-468341-6 5 HB/19/7

2020DGCC STA 2023 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson / STA2023 web (eBook)MyLab Statistics 24-mo 

access code w/e-text

$136.00 $106.25 Required978-0-13-478362-8 7 DC/19/7

2020DGCC STA 2023 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Choice1) / Elem Statistics LL + MyLab Stat 

access w/eText

$196.00 $153.00 Required978-0-13-468520-5 16 LL/19/7

2020DGCC STA 2023 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Choice2) / Elem Statistics Book + MyLab Stat 

w/e-text 24-mo access

$298.00 $232.50 Required978-0-13-468490-1 1 HB/19/7

2020DGCC STS 1340C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SNYDER / PHARMACOLOGY FOR SURGICAL 

TECHNOLOGIST

$80.00 $60.00 Required978-0-323-34083-0 2 PA/17/4

2020DGCC STS 2323 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - NOTE: No new textbooks 

required

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC STS 2323L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - NOTE: No new textbooks 

required

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC STS 2335 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Moore / Clinically Oriented Anatomy $4.69 $3.75 Required978-1-4511-1945-9 1 PA/14/7

2020DGCC STS 2336 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS DOHERTY / CURRENT DIAGNOSIS & TREATMENT: 

SURGERY

$92.00 $69.00 Required978-0-07-179211-0 0 PA/15/14

2020DGCC STS 2336 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Minter / Lange Current Procedures: Surgery $127.00 $99.25 Required978-0-07-145316-5 0 PA/10/1

2020DGCC STS 2361 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Reece / Effective Human Relations $238.00 $185.75 Required978-1-305-57616-2 2 HB/17/13

2020DGCC STS 2365 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Reece / Effective Human Relations $238.00 $185.75 Required978-1-305-57616-2 2 HB/17/13

2020DGCC STS 2367 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schermerhorn(Cho / Management $124.00 $96.75 Required978-1-118-84151-8 0 PA/15/13



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2020DGCC STS 2370 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 

ROOM

$60.00 $45.00 Required978-0-8036-1226-6 0 PA/08/3

2020DGCC STS 2936 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Student orders online https://store.ast.org AST 

SG or ASA SG

$100.00 $75.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC STS 2936 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - NOTE: No new textbooks 

required

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC STS 2944C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GOLDMAN / POCKET GUIDE TO THE OPERATING 

ROOM

$60.00 $45.00 Required978-0-8036-1226-6 0 PA/08/3

2020DGCC STS 2953 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - NOTE: No new textbooks 

required

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC STS 2954 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - NOTE: No new textbooks 

required

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC SYG 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Free digital option) / Intro to Sociology 

https://openstax.org/details/books/introduction-sociology

-2e

$0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-947172-11-1 0 NO/17/2

2020DGCC SYG 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option) / Intro to Sociology - Color 

Option

$39.00 $30.50 Required978-1-938168-41-3 0 HB/16/2

2020DGCC SYG 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option1) / Intro to Sociology Printed 

Textbook B&W

$28.00 $21.00 Required978-1-938168-97-0 25 PA/15/2

2020DGCC SYG 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OER / Social Problems 

https://open.lib.umn.edu/socialproblems/

$0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-946135-23-0 0 DC/16/

2020DGCC THE 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Wilson / The Theatre Experience $98.00 $76.50 Required978-1-260-49340-5 14 HB/19/14

2020DGCC THE 2071 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Barsam / Looking at Movies with Access Card $90.00 $70.25 Required978-0-393-67471-2 12 PA/18/6

2020DGCC TPP 2930 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2020DGCC XHE 0012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Amer Heart Assn / Heartsaver CPR AED Student 

Workbook

$9.00 $6.75 Required978-1-61669-421-0 30 PA/16/

2020DGCC XHE 0015 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AHA / 2015 BLS Provider Manual (EM15-1010) $19.00 $14.25 Required978-1-61669-407-4 40 NO/15/


